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
TWO APARTMENTS 
Recently renovated 

2 & 4 bedroom 
apartments avail- 
able. Off street 
parking. Serious 

inquiries only. $600- 
$800 + utilities 
570-242-3327 

FW TODA 
WYOMING 

1 bedroom, 2nd 
floor. All utilities incl. 
$595/mo + security. 

No Pets. 
(570) 762-7522 

944 Commercial 
Properties 

  

  

953 Houses for Rent 

FW 1004 
* hk Kk Kk 

HNGSTON 
Executive ome 
‘well maintained. 
Newly remodeled. 

Front porch, 

foyer entrance, 
hardwood floors, 
living room, dining 
room, 4 bedrooms, 

2 fireplaces, 2.5 
baths, granite 

kitchen, sun room, 
basement with 

plenty of storage, 
no pets, no smok- 

ing. $1,600/month 
570-472-1110 
Nice Area 

  

  

      

DOLPHIN PLAZA 
Rte. 315 

1,700 - 2,000 SF 
Office / Retail 

4,500 SF Office 
Showroom, 
Warehouse 

Loading Dock 
Call 570-829-1206 

MEDICAL, 
PROFESSIONAL, RETAIL 

OFFICE SPACE 
Medical / profes- 
sional space - over 
2,000 sq ft. Retail 
space, move in con- 
dition, over 2,000 
sq. ft. Located in S. 
Wilkes-Barre. Cor- 
ner of Carey Ave & 

  

Hanover St. 
Between Myers 
High & Geisinger 
South Hospital 
Call 570-824-0693 

FW TOY 
315 PLAZA 
900 & 2400 SF 
Dental Office - 

‘direct visibility to 
Route 315 between 
Leggios & Pic-A- 

Deli. 750 & 1750 SF 
also available. Near 
81 & Cross Valley. 
570-829-1206 

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

FW TOA 
OFFICE SPACE 
18 Pierce St 
Kingston, PA 

Available Immedi- 
ately, Off street 
parking. Security 
required. 2 room 

Suite $200/month, 
4 room Suite 
$500/month, 

includes utilities. 
570-690-0564 
570-823-7564 

EW T0004 
WAREHOUSE / 
COMMERCIAL 

2,275 Sq. Ft. Build- 
ing in Wilkes-Barre. 
Formerly used as a 
commissary. Load- 
ing dock, plenty of 
parking. Call 

570-814-8106 

FORTY FORT 
26 BEDFORD ST. 

1ST FLOOR 
1 bedroom. $550 
month. Off street 
parking. Washer & 
dryer included. Fire- 
place in living room, 
Tenant pays gas & 
electric. 

570-287-5090 

Shopping for a 
new apartment? 
Classified lets 

you compare costs - 
without hassle 

or worry! 
Get moving 

with classified! 

JENKINS TWP 
WYOMING 

2 bedroom 1/2 dou- 
ble. Tile kitchen & 
bath. Off street 
parking. $600 + utili- 
ties. 570-237-2076 

PLYMOUTH 
3 bedrooms. Newly 

remodeled with 
yard & large patio. 
Washer & dryer 

hookup, wall to wall 
carpeting, $650 + 
utilities, 1st month 

rent & deposit 
required. Section 8 
O.K. 570-779-3965 

953 Houses for Rent 

BEAR CREEK 
4500 SQ/FT 

RENTAL 
Available immedi- 
ately, 5 bedrooms, 
5 bath rooms, all 
appliances provid- 
ed, washer/dryer 
on premises, no 
pets, finished 
basement, all hard- 
wood, 2-car 
garage. $2000/per 
month, water and 
sewer paid, Call 

570-899-6065 

FW TODA 
NANTICOKE 

2-3 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths, sewer & 
garbage included. 
All other utilities by 
tenant. Security & 
references. $650/ 
mo. 570-735-0977 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        

EW TODA 
THORNHURST 

3 bedroom, 1.5 
bath, appliances, 
attached garage. 

Full basement on 2 
acres. No pets or 
smoking. $850/mo 

plus security 
570-842-8786 

LINEUP 
ASUCCESSFUL SALE 

IN CLASSIFIED! 
Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

fo clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

WYOMING 
Beautiful 2 bed- 
room, 1 bath. A/C. 
All appliances 
included. New wall 
to wall carpet. 
Attached garage, 
off street parking, 
large yard with 
patio, in school zone. 
No pets. No smok- 
ing. Quiet Neighbor- 
hood. $1,100 + 
security & utilities. 
Call 570-237-5632 

  

  

1000 
SERVICE 
DIRECTORY 

  

  

1024 Building & 
Remodeling 

fst, Quality 
Construction Co, 
Roofing, siding, 

gutters, insulation, 
decks, additions, 
windows, doors, 

masonry & 
concrete. 

Insured & Bonded. 

Senior Citizens Discount! 
State Lic. # PAOST320 

570-299-7241 
570-606-8438 

1129 Gutter 
Repair & Cleaning 

GUTTER 2 Go, he 
Licensed & Insured. 
We install custom 
seamless rain 
gutters & leaf 

protection systems. 
CALL US TODAY ABOUT 
OUR 10% OFF WHOLE 
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